Hiram-Rockmart Metric Century

<u>Incr</u>	<u>Cum</u>		<u>Description</u>
	0		SilverComet - Hiram Trailhead
22.5	22.5	Rt	Rockmart Police Station (restrooms)
0	22.5	Rt	Church St (over the bridge)
0.54	23.04	vLt	Morgan Valley Rd
0.89	23.93	Rt	Old Cedartown Rd
3.28	27.21	+	CAUTION RxR Tracks
0.23	27.44	Lt	Bethlehem Rd
0.61	28.05	+	CAUTION RxR Tracks
0.42	28.47	vRt	Knight Rd (watch for dogs, loop around church instead)
2.35	30.82	Rt	Wright Rd very rough, loose gravel
0.35	31.17	Lt	Grady Rd
0.88	32.05	Lt	Morgan Valley Rd (Antioch Mkt to right, rest stop option) (1)
6.87	38.92	vLt	still Morgan Valley Rd (can also take MLK Rd to Church St)
0.48	39.4	SS	Church St (Morgan Valley veers into Church St)
0.4	39.8	Lt	Rockmart Police Station (restrooms) return to Silver Comet
22.5	62.3	end	Hiram Tailhead

Note (1) Mkt opens at 11:00
vLt=veerLeft, vRt=veerRight, +=straight/crossover
This ride is not sanctioned or supported. Helmets required.
You ride at your own risk.

